Grand Pork Rite Perpetual Membership Application

Pursuant to legislation adopted with effectivity of June 1, 2001, Perpetual Membership (only) is now offered by all three Grand York Rite Bodies (when adopted as such by the Constituent Bodies in their By-Laws. Note: Since this legislation replaces the wording of the previous Regulation 26.03, those Constituent Bodies that had previously adopted this Regulation should require no further By-Laws change.) These Perpetual Memberships do not exempt the recipient thereof from payment of the Grand Bodies Annual Revenue per Regulation 26.03 Paragraph A (3) of the respective Grand Bodies Regulations.

QUESTIONS?? Call 1-813-837-8400

Required Application Information

					Date of This Application			
Last Name			First Name		York Rite Bodies			
Comp./S.K.								
Street Address			tity State		Zip			
Applicant Signature					Applicant date of Birth			
Chapter #	Initiation	n Date	Current Dues					
				X 20 =	=			1
Council #	Initiation	n Date	Current Dues					
				X 20 =	=			1
Commandery #	Initiation	n Date	Current Dues					
				X 20 =	=			1
Eye Foundation Life Sponsor #								
If none, ADD \$30								
Verified: Signature of Constituent Secretary/Recorder				STMEN	т			

^① \$200.00 MINIMUM

Make checks payable to:

Grand York Rite Perpetual Membership Fund.

Forward this Application and Checks to:

Grand York Rite Secretary/Recorder P. O. Box 13496 Tampa FL 33681 -3496

Section below for Grand Secretary/Recorder Office Use Only.

Grand Secretary/Recorder Signature (Indicates verification of above data.)			
			Forward the verified application and checks to:
Recorded and Notification Mailed (Date)			GYR Perpetual MembershipProgram
Month	Day	Year	Grand Treasurer